
NM Senior 2016

Kristiansund , 21.05.2016

Aldersklasse

Senior Herrer
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

71kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Robin Christensen Bø Bryteklubb
0:50

02
2:17

03
 0  0  0 8.

2 Hudaifa Cedra Braatt IL - Bryting
FS 4:0

51
TF 8:0

44
TF 9:1

43
 3 13 21 2.I

3 Vegard Strøm Halden Atletklubb
1:36

04
TF 8:0

41
2:59

12
 1  5  9 6.III

4 Mathias Gunther Braatt IL - Bryting
FS 8:0

53
2:53

02
 1  5  8 4.II

Pool B

1 Islam Tangiev Kristiansund AK
PS 10:4

32
0:42

03
6:00

04
 1  3 10 5.III

2 Max Tømmerdal Trondheim Bryteklubb
6:00

11
2:22

04
 0  1  4 7.

3 Sebastian Aak Kolbotn IL
6:00

14
TF 9:0

41
 1  5 11 3.II

4 Brage Haugmo Ringheim Kolbotn IL
PS 5:2

33
TF 8:0

42
PS 6:0

31
 3 10 19 1.I

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Hudaifa Cedra - Vegard Strøm

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Islam Tangiev - Brage Haugmo Ringheim

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 3 Vegard Strøm Halden Atletklubb 0 6.02:09

Pool B 1 Islam Tangiev Kristiansund AK 4 5.TÜ 0:8

Pool A 4 Mathias Gunther Braatt IL - Bryting 0 4.00:26

Pool B 3 Sebastian Aak Kolbotn IL 4 3.TÜ 0:9

Pool A 2 Hudaifa Cedra Braatt IL - Bryting 0 2.01:48

Pool B 4 Brage Haugmo Ringheim Kolbotn IL 4 1.TÜ 0:8
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